GAS APPLIANCE & WATER HEATER
CONNECTORS   List Price Schedule - February 5, 2024
40-6 FLARE CAP 3/8" OD TUBE 026613004921 .53
40-8 FLARE CAP 1/2" OD TUBE 026613004938 .77
41S-6 FLARE NUT SHORT 3/8" OD TUBE 026613004976 .56
41S-8 FLARE NUT SHORT 1/2" OD TUBE 026613004990 .84
ASN-10 GAS CONNECTOR NUT 5/8" OD (15/16-16 THREAD) 026613082387 4.09
AU1-14-12 FEMALE GAS UNION 7/8" OD FLARE X 3/4" FIP BRASS 026613132846 8.20
AU1-6-8S FEMALE GAS UNION 3/8" OD FLARE X 1/2" FIP STEEL 026613106717 8.83
AU1-8S FEMALE GAS UNION 1/2" OD FLARE X 1/2" FIP STEEL 026613088532 4.51
AU2-14-12 MALE GAS UNION 7/8" OD FLARE X 3/4" MIP BRASS 026613132860 8.51
AU2-14-16 MALE GAS UNION 7/8" OD FLARE X 1" MIP BRASS 026613132877 14.55
AU2-6-8S MALE GAS UNION 3/8" OD FLARE X 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP) STEEL 026613106724 6.50
AU2-8-12S MALE GAS UNION 1/2" OD FLARE X 3/4" MIP (1/2" FIP) STEEL 026613088563 5.59
AU2-8-6S MALE GAS UNION 1/2" OD FLARE X 3/8" MIP STEEL 026613053707 4.09
AU2-8S MALE GAS UNION 1/2" OD FLARE X 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP) STEEL 026613082646 5.08
AU6-8-6 P GAS UNION 1/2" FEMALE FLARE X 3/8" MIP STEEL 026613159348 6.93
AU7-10-8 P GAS UNION 5/8" FEMALE FLARE X 1/2" FIP STEEL 026613159355 11.60
BC202 LARGE DIAMETER GAS CONN RACK 42.24
BC203 WATER HEATER CONNECTOR RACK W/ PROCOAT® & COPPER-FLEX™ HEADER 42.24
BCSSD44-30 BLK GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 30" 026613131405 54.54
BCSSD47-18 BLK GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" MIP X 3/8" MIP X 18" 026613131429 43.96
BCSSD47-30 BLK GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" MIP X 3/8" MIP X 30" 026613131436 57.27
BCSSD54-18 BLK GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 18" 026613132327 41.87
BCSSD54-24 BLK GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 24" 026613132310 51.96
BCSSD54-36 BLK GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 36" 026613132723 63.29
BCSSD77-24 BLK GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 3/8" MIP X 3/8" MIP X 24" 026613133447 49.49
BCSSL47-18 BLK GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 3/8" MIP X 18" 026613131474 38.49
BCSSL54-18 BLK GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 18" 026613144405 36.66
BCSSL54-24 BLK GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 24" 026613133812 42.90
BCSSL7M-12 BLK GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 3/8" MIP X 1/2" FIP BALL VALVE X 12" 026613142074 48.73
BCSSL87-18 BLK GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 3/8" FIP X 3/8" MIP X 18" 026613132174 38.49
BCSSL87-24 BLK GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 3/8" FIP X 3/8" MIP X 24" 026613132297 42.90
BWB0-12 POLYMER BRAIDED WATER HEATER CONN 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP X 12" 026613965321 9.69
BWB0-18PX POLYMER BRAIDED WATER HEATER CONN 3/4" FIP X 3/4" PEX BARB X 18" 026613107141 13.04
BWB20-18 POLYMER BRAIDED WATER HEATER CONN 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP X 18" 026613965451 11.13
CSSB11-12 CSS LG DIA GAS CONN 7/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 12" 026613134949 72.82
CSSB11-18 CSS LG DIA GAS CONN 7/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 18" 026613134956 85.65
CSSB11-24 CSS LG DIA GAS CONN 7/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 24" 026613127682 93.11
CSSB11-30 CSS LG DIA GAS CONN 7/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 30" 026613134796 104.06
Part Number Description Item UPC List Price EA
Product offering, availability & pricing are subject to change. Please contact Brasscraft Customer Service toll-free at 877-272-7755 for verification or ROA access.
Terms: BrassCraft Manufacturing Company. Terms and conditions can be found at www.brasscraft.com
2
CSSB11-36 CSS LG DIA GAS CONN 7/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 36" 026613122809 109.06
CSSB11-48 CSS LG DIA GAS CONN 7/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 48" 026613130248 140.93
CSSB11-60 CSS LG DIA GAS CONN 7/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 60" 026613127699 173.66
CSSB1412-12 CSS LG DIA GAS CONN 7/8" OD X 1" FIP X 1" MIP X 12" 026613134642 72.82
CSSB1412-18 CSS LG DIA GAS CONN 7/8" OD X 1" FIP X 1" MIP X 18" 026613134635 85.65
CSSB1412-24 CSS LG DIA GAS CONN 7/8" OD X 1" FIP X 1" MIP X 24" 026613118482 107.08
CSSB1412-36 CSS LG DIA GAS CONN 7/8" OD X 1" FIP X 1" MIP X 36" 026613118499 125.40
CSSB21-12 CSS LG DIA GAS CONN 7/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" MIP X 12" 026613134871 72.82
CSSB21-18 CSS LG DIA GAS CONN 7/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" MIP X 18" 026613134888 85.65
CSSB21-24 CSS LG DIA GAS CONN 7/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" MIP X 24" 026613118413 93.11
CSSB21-30 CSS LG DIA GAS CONN 7/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" MIP X 30" 026613118437 104.06
CSSB21-36 CSS LG DIA GAS CONN 7/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" MIP X 36" 026613118444 109.06
CSSB21-48 CSS LG DIA GAS CONN 7/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" MIP X 48" 026613118451 140.93
CSSB21-60 CSS LG DIA GAS CONN 7/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" MIP X 60" 026613118468 173.66
CSSB21-72 CSS LG DIA GAS CONN 7/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" MIP X 72" 026613118475 193.88
CSSB22-12 CSS LG DIA GAS CONN 7/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP X 12" 026613134901 72.82
CSSB22-18 CSS LG DIA GAS CONN 7/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP X 18" 026613134895 85.65
CSSB22-24 CSS LG DIA GAS CONN 7/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP X 24" 026613119304 93.11
CSSB22-36 CSS LG DIA GAS CONN 7/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP X 36" 026613119311 109.06
CSSB22-48 CSS LG DIA GAS CONN 7/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP X 48" 026613119328 140.93
CSSB22-60 CSS LG DIA GAS CONN 7/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP X 60" 026613126319 173.66
CSSB22-72 CSS LG DIA GAS CONN 7/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP X 72" 026613120492 193.88
CSSC11-12 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 12" 026613119830 32.96
CSSC11-18 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 18" 026613112572 40.89
CSSC11-24 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 24" 026613112589 48.37
CSSC11-30 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 30" 026613118017 52.18
CSSC11-36 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 36" 026613112596 57.72
CSSC11-48 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 48" 026613112619 73.22
CSSC11-60 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 60" 026613112626 87.04
CSSC11-72 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 72" 026613112633 100.71
CSSC14-12 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 12" 026613117706 32.96
CSSC14-18 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 18" 026613112640 40.89
CSSC14-24 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 24" 026613112657 48.37
CSSC14-30 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 30" 026613112664 52.18
CSSC14-36 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 36" 026613112398 57.72
CSSC14-48 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 48" 026613112404 73.22
CSSC14-60 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 60" 026613112671 87.04
CSSC14-72 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 72" 026613112688 100.71
CSSC15-24 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 1/2" FIP X 24" 026613118802 48.37
CSSC15-36 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 1/2" FIP X 36" 026613119335 57.72
CSSC15-48 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 1/2" FIP X 48" 026613118819 73.22
CSSC1J-12 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP BALL VALVE X 12" 026613128214 49.44
CSSC1J-18 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP BALL VALVE X 18" 026613121185 61.34
CSSC1J-24 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP BALL VALVE X 24" 026613112695 72.57
CSSC1J-30 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP BALL VALVE X 30" 026613121383 78.28
CSSC1J-36 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP BALL VALVE X 36" 026613112701 86.58
Part Number Description Item UPC List Price EA
GAS APPLIANCE & WATER HEATER CONNECTORS  List Price Schedule - February 5, 2024
Product offering, availability & pricing are subject to change. Please contact Brasscraft Customer Service toll-free at 877-272-7755 for verification or ROA access.
Terms: BrassCraft Manufacturing Company. Terms and conditions can be found at www.brasscraft.com
3
CSSC1J-48 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP BALL VALVE X 48" 026613121192 109.83
CSSC1J-60 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP BALL VALVE X 60" 026613121697 130.56
CSSC1P-24 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP ANGLE BALL VALVE X 24" 026613121208 72.57
CSSC1P-36 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP ANGLE BALL VALVE X 36" 026613118604 86.58
CSSC1P-48 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP ANGLE BALL VALVE X 48" 026613120126 109.83
CSSC1P-60 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP ANGLE BALL VALVE X 60" 026613121222 130.56
CSSC21-12 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" MIP X 12" 026613112725 32.96
CSSC21-18 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" MIP X 18" 026613112718 40.89
CSSC21-24 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" MIP X 24" 026613112732 48.37
CSSC21-30 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" MIP X 30" 026613117942 52.18
CSSC21-36 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" MIP X 36" 026613112749 57.72
CSSC21-48 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" MIP X 48" 026613112756 73.22
CSSC21-60 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" MIP X 60" 026613112763 87.04
CSSC21-72 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" MIP X 72" 026613118833 100.71
CSSC22-12 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP X 12" 026613119021 32.96
CSSC22-18 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP X 18" 026613118680 40.89
CSSC22-24 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP X 24" 026613112770 48.37
CSSC22-30 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP X 30" 026613121086 52.18
CSSC22-36 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP X 36" 026613112787 57.72
CSSC22-48 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP X 48" 026613112794 73.22
CSSC22-60 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP X 60" 026613112800 87.04
CSSC22-72 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP X 72" 026613112817 100.71
CSSC23-36 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP ELBOW X 36" 026613121093 57.72
CSSC23-48 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP ELBOW X 48" 026613120768 73.22
CSSC24-18 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 18" 026613120713 40.89
CSSC24-24 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 24" 026613112824 48.37
CSSC24-30 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 30" 026613121710 52.18
CSSC24-36 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 36" 026613112831 57.72
CSSC24-48 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 48" 026613112848 73.22
CSSC24-60 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 60" 026613112855 87.04
CSSC24-72 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 72" 026613112862 100.71
CSSC2J-12 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP BALL VALVE X 12" 026613121253 49.44
CSSC2J-18 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP BALL VALVE X 18" 026613112909 61.34
CSSC2J-24 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP BALL VALVE X 24" 026613112916 72.57
CSSC2J-30 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP BALL VALVE X 30" 026613121260 78.28
CSSC2J-36 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP BALL VALVE X 36" 026613112923 86.58
CSSC2J-48 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP BALL VALVE X 48" 026613112930 109.83
CSSC2J-60 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP BALL VALVE X 60" 026613120720 130.56
CSSC2J-72 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP BALL VALVE X 72" 026613121277 151.06
CSSC2P-18 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP ANGLE VALVE X 18" 026613119496 61.34
CSSC2P-24 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP ANGLE VALVE X 24" 026613119502 72.57
CSSC2P-36 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP ANGLE VALVE X 36" 026613119076 86.58
CSSC2P-48 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP ANGLE VALVE X 48" 026613121284 109.83
CSSC2P-60 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP ANGLE VALVE X 60" 026613119519 130.56
CSSC44-12 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 12" 026613112947 32.96
CSSC44-18 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 18" 026613112954 40.89
Part Number Description Item UPC List Price EA
GAS APPLIANCE & WATER HEATER CONNECTORS  List Price Schedule - February 5, 2024
Product offering, availability & pricing are subject to change. Please contact Brasscraft Customer Service toll-free at 877-272-7755 for verification or ROA access.
Terms: BrassCraft Manufacturing Company. Terms and conditions can be found at www.brasscraft.com
4
CSSC44-24 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 24" 026613112381 48.37
CSSC44-30 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 30" 026613112985 52.18
CSSC44-36 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 36" 026613112367 57.72
CSSC44-48 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 48" 026613112374 73.22
CSSC44-60 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 60" 026613113012 87.04
CSSC44-72 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 72" 026613113029 100.71
CSSC4J-18 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 3/4" FIP BALL VALVE X 18" 026613113197 61.34
CSSC4J-24 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 3/4" FIP BALL VALVE X 24" 026613113203 72.57
CSSC4J-36 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 3/4" FIP BALL VALVE X 36" 026613113210 86.58
CSSC4J-48 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 3/4" FIP BALL VALVE X 48" 026613113227 109.83
CSSC4J-60 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 3/4" FIP BALL VALVE X 60" 026613120409 130.56
CSSC4K-12 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP BALL VALVE X 12" 026613121109 49.44
CSSC4K-18 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP BALL VALVE X 18" 026613113234 61.34
CSSC4K-24 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP BALL VALVE X 24" 026613113241 72.57
CSSC4K-36 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP BALL VALVE X 36" 026613113258 86.58
CSSC4K-48 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP BALL VALVE X 48" 026613113265 109.83
CSSC4P-24 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 3/4" FIP ANGLE VALVE X 24" 026613121338 72.57
CSSC4P-36 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 3/4" FIP ANGLE VALVE X 36" 026613113272 86.58
CSSC4P-48 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 3/4" FIP ANGLE VALVE X 48" 026613113289 109.83
CSSC4P-60 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 3/4" FIP ANGLE VALVE X 60" 026613121352 130.56
CSSC54-12 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 12" 026613113067 32.96
CSSC54-18 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 18" 026613113050 40.89
CSSC54-24 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 24" 026613113043 48.37
CSSC54-30 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 30" 026613113036 52.18
CSSC54-36 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 36" 026613112411 57.72
CSSC54-48 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 48" 026613113074 73.22
CSSC54-60 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 60" 026613113081 87.04
CSSC54-72 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 72" 026613117959 100.71
CSSC54R-48 CSS EFV GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" FIP EFV X 1/2" MIP X 48" 026613167404 106.30
CSSC55-12 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP X 12" 026613113128 32.96
CSSC55-18 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP X 18" 026613113111 40.89
CSSC55-24 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP X 24" 026613113104 48.37
CSSC55-30 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP X 30" 026613113098 52.18
CSSC55-36 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP X 36" 026613112428 57.72
CSSC55-48 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP X 48" 026613113135 73.22
CSSC55-60 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP X 60" 026613113159 87.04
CSSC55-72 CSS GAS CONN 5/8" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP X 72" 026613113166 100.71
CSSD44-12 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 12" 026613113333 31.61
CSSD44-18 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 18" 026613112466 39.25
CSSD44-24 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 24" 026613112336 46.39
CSSD44-30 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 30" 026613112343 51.14
CSSD44-36 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 36" 026613112329 56.51
CSSD44-48 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 48" 026613112350 68.72
CSSD44-60 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 60" 026613113340 83.94
CSSD44-72 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 72" 026613113357 95.48
CSSD44R-48 CSS EFV GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" MIP EFV X 1/2" MIP X 48" 026613169347 33.21
Part Number Description Item UPC List Price EA
GAS APPLIANCE & WATER HEATER CONNECTORS  List Price Schedule - February 5, 2024
Product offering, availability & pricing are subject to change. Please contact Brasscraft Customer Service toll-free at 877-272-7755 for verification or ROA access.
Terms: BrassCraft Manufacturing Company. Terms and conditions can be found at www.brasscraft.com
5
CSSD48-12 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" MIP X 3/8" FIP X 12" 026613127538 31.61
CSSD48-24 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" MIP X 3/8" FIP X 24" 026613129068 46.39
CSSD48-36 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" MIP X 3/8" FIP X 36" 026613120447 56.51
CSSD48-48 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" MIP X 3/8" FIP X 48" 026613120430 68.72
CSSD4K-12 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP BALL VALVE X 12" 026613113364 47.42
CSSD4K-18 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP BALL VALVE X 18" 026613112435 58.88
CSSD4K-24 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP BALL VALVE X 24" 026613112442 69.60
CSSD4K-30 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP BALL VALVE X 30" 026613113371 76.71
CSSD4K-36 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP BALL VALVE X 36" 026613112459 84.77
CSSD4K-48 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP BALL VALVE X 48" 026613113388 103.09
CSSD4K-60 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP BALL VALVE X 60" 026613113395 125.92
CSSD4K-72 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP BALL VALVE X 72" 026613120928 143.22
CSSD54-12 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 12" 026613112473 31.61
CSSD54-18 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 18" 026613112480 39.25
CSSD54-24 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 24" 026613112497 46.39
CSSD54-30 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 30" 026613113401 51.14
CSSD54-36 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 36" 026613112503 56.51
CSSD54-48 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 48" 026613112510 68.72
CSSD54-60 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 60" 026613113418 83.94
CSSD54-72 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 72" 026613113425 95.48
CSSD55-12 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP X 12" 026613113432 31.61
CSSD55-18 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP X 18" 026613113449 39.25
CSSD55-24 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP X 24" 026613113456 46.39
CSSD55-36 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP X 36" 026613113463 56.51
CSSD55-48 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP X 48" 026613113470 68.72
CSSD55-60 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP X 60" 026613125558 83.94
CSSD58-18 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" FIP X 3/8" FIP X 18" 026613126289 39.25
CSSD5K-30 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP BALL VALVE X 30" 026613126401 76.71
CSSD77-12 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 3/8" MIP X 3/8" MIP X 12" 026613121604 31.61
CSSD77-24 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 3/8" MIP X 3/8" MIP X 24" 026613120829 46.39
CSSD77-36 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 3/8" MIP X 3/8" MIP X 36" 026613120393 56.51
CSSD77-48 CSS GAS CONN 1/2" OD X 3/8" MIP X 3/8" MIP X 48" 026613118987 68.72
CSSL44-12 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 12" 026613113548 29.00
CSSL44-18 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 18" 026613113531 34.36
CSSL44-24 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 24" 026613112527 38.32
CSSL44-30 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 30" 026613113555 42.94
CSSL44-36 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 36" 026613113562 48.26
CSSL44-48 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 48" 026613113579 63.45
CSSL44-60 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 60" 026613117485 74.75
CSSL44-72 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 72" 026613119960 85.54
CSSL47-24 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 3/8" MIP X 24" 026613118192 38.32
CSSL48-12 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 3/8" FIP X 12" 026613119090 29.00
CSSL48-18 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 3/8" FIP X 18" 026613119106 34.36
CSSL48-24 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 3/8" FIP X 24" 026613118178 38.32
CSSL48-36 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 3/8" FIP X 36" 026613120416 48.26
CSSL48-48 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 3/8" FIP X 48" 026613120423 63.45
Part Number Description Item UPC List Price EA
GAS APPLIANCE & WATER HEATER CONNECTORS  List Price Schedule - February 5, 2024
Product offering, availability & pricing are subject to change. Please contact Brasscraft Customer Service toll-free at 877-272-7755 for verification or ROA access.
Terms: BrassCraft Manufacturing Company. Terms and conditions can be found at www.brasscraft.com
6
CSSL48-72 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 3/8" FIP X 72" 026613121628 85.54
CSSL4M-12 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP BALL VALVE X 12" 026613113586 43.50
CSSL4M-18 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP BALL VALVE X 18" 026613113593 51.55
CSSL4M-24 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP BALL VALVE X 24" 026613113609 57.49
CSSL4M-30 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP BALL VALVE X 30" 026613118857 64.40
CSSL4M-36 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP BALL VALVE X 36" 026613113616 72.39
CSSL4M-48 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP BALL VALVE X 48" 026613113623 95.18
CSSL4M-60 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP BALL VALVE X 60" 026613119526 128.31
CSSL4M-72 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP BALL VALVE X 72" 026613121413 109.78
CSSL54-12 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 12" 026613113630 29.00
CSSL54-18 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 18" 026613113647 34.36
CSSL54-24 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 24" 026613113654 38.32
CSSL54-30 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 30" 026613113661 42.94
CSSL54-36 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 36" 026613113678 48.26
CSSL54-48 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 48" 026613113685 63.45
CSSL54-60 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 60" 026613113692 74.75
CSSL54-72 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" MIP X 72" 026613113708 85.54
CSSL55-18 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP X 18" 026613118246 34.36
CSSL55-30 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP X 30" 026613118253 42.94
CSSL55-36 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP X 36" 026613118260 48.26
CSSL55-48 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP X 48" 026613118277 63.45
CSSL57-12 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" FIP X 3/8" MIP X 12" 026613113715 29.00
CSSL57-18 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" FIP X 3/8" MIP X 18" 026613120539 34.36
CSSL57-24 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" FIP X 3/8" MIP X 24" 026613117928 38.32
CSSL57-36 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 1/2" FIP X 3/8" MIP X 36" 026613117935 48.26
CSSL77-18 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 3/8" MIP X 3/8" MIP X 18" 026613120065 34.36
CSSL77-24 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 3/8" MIP X 3/8" MIP X 24" 026613113722 38.32
CSSL7M-12 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 3/8" MIP X 1/2" FIP BALL VALVE X 12" 026613113739 43.50
CSSL7M-18 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 3/8" MIP X 1/2" FIP BALL VALVE X 18" 026613113746 51.55
CSSL7M-24 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 3/8" MIP X 1/2" FIP BALL VALVE X 24" 026613121420 57.49
CSSL7M-36 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 3/8" MIP X 1/2" FIP BALL VALVE X 36" 026613121444 72.39
CSSL7M-48 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 3/8" MIP X 1/2" FIP BALL VALVE X 48" 026613133607 95.18
CSSL87-12 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 3/8" FIP X 3/8" MIP X 12" 026613113753 29.00
CSSL87-18 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 3/8" FIP X 3/8" MIP X 18" 026613113760 34.36
CSSL87-24 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 3/8" FIP X 3/8" MIP X 24" 026613113777 38.32
CSSL87-30 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 3/8" FIP X 3/8" MIP X 30" 026613119885 42.94
CSSL87-36 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 3/8" FIP X 3/8" MIP X 36" 026613113784 48.26
CSSL87-48 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 3/8" FIP X 3/8" MIP X 48" 026613120232 63.45
CSSL87-60 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 3/8" FIP X 3/8" MIP X 60" 026613120058 74.75
CSSL88-12 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 3/8" FIP X 3/8" FIP X 12" 026613121611 29.00
CSSL88-18 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 3/8" FIP X 3/8" FIP X 18" 026613113791 34.36
CSSL88-24 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 3/8" FIP X 3/8" FIP X 24" 026613113807 38.32
CSSL88-36 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 3/8" FIP X 3/8" FIP X 36" 026613113814 48.26
CSSL88-48 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 3/8" FIP X 3/8" FIP X 48" 026613113821 63.45
CSSL88-60 CSS GAS CONN 3/8" OD X 3/8" FIP X 3/8" FIP X 60" 026613121369 74.75
DD6000 WIRE LITERATURE HOLDER 15.20
Part Number Description Item UPC List Price EA
GAS APPLIANCE & WATER HEATER CONNECTORS  List Price Schedule - February 5, 2024
Product offering, availability & pricing are subject to change. Please contact Brasscraft Customer Service toll-free at 877-272-7755 for verification or ROA access.
Terms: BrassCraft Manufacturing Company. Terms and conditions can be found at www.brasscraft.com
7
DIH824 HEADER MOUNTING FRAME 13.45
F0-6 FINE THREAD FLARE NUT - 3/8" OD FLARE (9/16-24 THREAD) 026613004785 1.47
FC-6 FINE THREAD FLARE CAP - 3/8" OD FLARE (9/16-24 THREAD) 026613059037 1.65
FU3-6 FINE THREAD FLARE UNION - 3/8" OD FLARE (9/16-24 THREAD) 026613005119 4.21
LBV12 GAS BALL VALVE 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP 026613122069 33.44
LBV8 GAS BALL VALVE 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP 026613122052 24.64
M40-10 FLARE CAP 5/8" OD (15/16-16 THREAD) 026613052069 5.15
MAU1-10-12S GAS UNION 5/8" OD FLARE (15/16-16 THREAD) X 3/4" FIP STEEL 026613082660 7.24
MAU1-10-8S GAS UNION 5/8" OD FLARE (15/16-16 THREAD) X 1/2" FIP STEEL 026613088570 5.59
MAU2-10-12S GAS UNION 5/8" OD FLARE (15/16-16 THREAD) X 3/4" MIP STEEL 026613082677 7.62
MAU2-10-8S GAS UNION 5/8" OD FLARE (15/16-16 THREAD) X 1/2" MIP STEEL 026613082684 5.85
PCT-12 PUSH CONNECT REMOVAL TOOL - 3/4" REMOVAL TOOL 026613166490 1.75
PRB-12-8X PIPE REDUCER BUSHING 3/4" MIP X 1/2" FIP 026613151281 8.74
PSB1096 L PROCOAT® TANKLESS WATER HEATER INSTALLATION KIT 039166108497 151.24
PSC1079 GAS LOG INSTALLATION KIT 026613114439 57.33
PSC1106 SAFETY+PLUS® RANGE/DRYER GAS INSTALL KIT 039166123889 86.42
PSC1107 SAFETY+PLUS® PRO-GRADE RANGE/FURNACE/BOILER GAS INSTALL KIT 039166123896 102.88
SWB00-12N COATED STAINLESS STEEL WATER HEATER CONN 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP X 12" 026613142562 21.41
SWB00-15N COATED STAINLESS STEEL WATER HEATER CONN 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP X 15" 026613142579 23.80
SWB00-18N COATED STAINLESS STEEL WATER HEATER CONN 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP X 18" 026613142586 25.91
SWB00-24N COATED STAINLESS STEEL WATER HEATER CONN 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP X 24" 026613142593 31.77
SWB07-18N COATED STAINLESS STEEL WATER HEATER CONN 3/4" FIP X 3/4" PEX BARB X 18" 026613156781 25.91
SWB0PS-12N PUSH CONNECT COATED STAINLESS STEEL WATER HEATER CONN 3/4" PUSH CONNECT X 3/4" FIP X 12" 026613166438 37.34
SWB0PS-18N PUSH CONNECT COATED STAINLESS STEEL WATER HEATER CONN 3/4" PUSH CONNECT X 3/4" FIP X 18" 026613165974 40.52
SWB0PS-24N PUSH CONNECT COATED STAINLESS STEEL WATER HEATER CONN 3/4" PUSH CONNECT X 3/4" FIP X 24" 026613166421 45.06
TBV10-12 GAS BALL VALVE 5/8" OD FLARE (15/16-16 THREAD) X 3/4" FIP 026613099385 44.54
TBV10-8 GAS BALL VALVE 5/8" OD FLARE (15/16-16 THREAD) X 1/2" FIP 026613099378 34.08
TBV12 GAS BALL VALVE 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP 026613099422 35.22
TBV12F GAS BALL VALVE 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP - FULL PORT 026613139609 45.03
TBV16 GAS BALL VALVE 1" FIP X 1" FIP 026613099439 62.20
TBV6-8 GAS BALL VALVE 3/8" OD FLARE X 1/2" FIP 026613099347 31.76
TBV6F-8 GAS BALL VALVE 3/8" OD FLARE (9/16-24 THREAD) X 1/2" FIP 026613099354 29.73
TBV8 GAS BALL VALVE 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP 026613099415 27.23
TBV8-8 GAS BALL VALVE 1/2" OD FLARE X 1/2" FIP 026613099361 31.76
TBVA10-12 GAS BALL VALVE 5/8" OD FLARE (15/16-16 THREAD) X 3/4" FIP- ANGLE 026613099392 80.51
TBVA6-8 GAS BALL VALVE 3/8" OD FLARE X 1/2" FIP - ANGLE 026613100258 68.44
TBVA8-8 GAS BALL VALVE 1/2" OD FLARE X 1/2" FIP - ANGLE 026613100241 68.44
TBVF6 GAS BALL VALVE 3/8" OD FLARE X 3/8" OD FLARE 026613099316 29.17
TBVF8 GAS BALL VALVE 1/2" OD FLARE X 1/2" OD FLARE 026613099323 29.17
TK30RB21-18G3X IPS X IPS SERVICE VALVE KIT INCL 3/4" ID X 18" COATED GAS CONN, 3/4" FULL-PORT GAS BALL VALVE & PRV 026613141381 268.44
TK30RB21-18X IPS X IPS SERVICE VALVE KIT INCL 3/4" ID X 18" COATED GAS CONNECTOR & PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE 026613141367 250.18
TK30RB21-24G3X IPS X IPS SERVICE VALVE KIT INCL 3/4" ID X 24" COATED GAS CONN, 3/4" FULL-PORT GAS BALL VALVE & PRV 026613141398 286.70
TK30RB21-24X IPS X IPS SERVICE VALVE KIT INCL 3/4" ID X 24" COATED GAS CONNECTOR & PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE 026613141374 268.44
TK3SRB21-18X SWEAT X IPS SERVICE VALVE KIT INCL 3/4" ID X 18" COATED GAS CONNECTOR & PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE 026613141923 250.18
TK3SRB21-24X SWEAT X IPS SERVICE VALVE KIT INCL 3/4" ID X 24" COATED GAS CONNECTOR & PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE 026613141930 268.44
TWV30RX IPS X IPS TANKLESS WATER HEATER SERVICE VALVE KIT INCL 200K/BTU PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE 026613141343 1.33
Part Number Description Item UPC List Price EA
GAS APPLIANCE & WATER HEATER CONNECTORS  List Price Schedule - February 5, 2024
Product offering, availability & pricing are subject to change. Please contact Brasscraft Customer Service toll-free at 877-272-7755 for verification or ROA access.
Terms: BrassCraft Manufacturing Company. Terms and conditions can be found at www.brasscraft.com
BrassCraft Manufacturing Company
39600 Orchard Hill Place
Novi, Michigan 48375-5331
TOLL-FREE:  (877) 272-7755
FAX:  (248) 305-6011
Committed to Quality, Driven by Innovation.
For our complete line of Water Stops, Water Connectors, Gas Connectors and Gas Valves, visit www.brasscraft.com
© 2024 BrassCraft Manufacturing Company 0303A Rev. 2/24
TWV30X IPS X IPS TANKLESS WATER HEATER SERVICE VALVES INCL BOTH HOT AND COLD VALVES 026613141350 184.73
TWV3SRX SWEAT X IPS TANKLESS WATER HEATER SERVICE VALVE KIT INCL 200K/BTU PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE 026613141404 191.75
TWV3SX SWEAT X IPS TANKLESS WATER HEATER SERVICE VALVES INCL BOTH HOT AND COLD VALVES 026613141411 184.73
WB00-12N COPPER WATER HEATER CONN 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP X 12" 026613089287 33.57
WB00-15N COPPER WATER HEATER CONN 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP X 15" 026613089300 37.33
WB00-18N COPPER WATER HEATER CONN 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP X 18" 026613089331 40.62
WB00-24N COPPER WATER HEATER CONN 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP X 24" 026613089348 49.82
WB03-18N COPPER WATER HEATER CONN 3/4" FIP X 3/4" NOM MALE SWEAT X 18" 026613089386 40.62
WB03-24N COPPER WATER HEATER CONN 3/4" FIP X 3/4" NOM MALE SWEAT X 24" 026613089393 49.82
WB034-12N COPPER WATER HEATER CONN 3/4" FIP X 3/4" NOM MALE/FEMALE SWEAT X 12" 026613089409 33.57
WB034-15N COPPER WATER HEATER CONN 3/4" FIP X 3/4" NOM MALE/FEMALE SWEAT X 15" 026613089416 37.33
WB034-18N COPPER WATER HEATER CONN 3/4" FIP X 3/4" NOM MALE/FEMALE SWEAT X 18" 026613089423 40.62
WB034-24N COPPER WATER HEATER CONN 3/4" FIP X 3/4" NOM MALE/FEMALE SWEAT X 24" 026613093710 49.82
WB07-18 COPPER WATER HEATER CONN 3/4" FIP X 3/4" PEX BARB X 18" 026613048871 40.62
WB07-24 COPPER WATER HEATER CONN 3/4" FIP X 3/4" PEX BARB X 24" 026613100661 49.82
WB134-18N COPPER WATER HEATER CONN 1" FIP X 3/4" NOM MALE/FEMALE SWEAT X 18" 026613110608 40.62
WB20-12N COPPER WATER HEATER CONN 3/4" FIP/MIP X 3/4" FIP X 12" 026613108254 33.57
WB20-18N COPPER WATER HEATER CONN 3/4" FIP/MIP X 3/4" FIP X 18" 026613097695 40.62
WB20-24N COPPER WATER HEATER CONN 3/4" FIP/MIP X 3/4" FIP X 24" 026613097701 49.82
WB234-12N COPPER WATER HEATER CONN 3/4" FIP/MIP X 3/4" NOM MALE/FEMALE SWEAT X 12" 026613093727 33.57
WB234-15N COPPER WATER HEATER CONN 3/4" FIP/MIP X 3/4" NOM MALE/FEMALE SWEAT X 15" 026613093734 37.33
WB234-18N COPPER WATER HEATER CONN 3/4" FIP/MIP X 3/4" NOM MALE/FEMALE SWEAT X 18" 026613093741 40.62
WB234-24N COPPER WATER HEATER CONN 3/4" FIP/MIP X 3/4" NOM MALE/FEMALE SWEAT X 24" 026613093758 49.82
WB27-18 COPPER WATER HEATER CONN 3/4" FIP/MIP X 3/4" PEX BARB X 18" 026613107950 40.62
WC43-18 COPPER WATER HEATER CONN 3/4" NOM FEMALE SWEAT X 3/4" NOM MALE SWEAT X 18" 026613008288 40.62
WC44-15 COPPER WATER HEATER CONN 3/4" NOM FEMALE SWEAT X 3/4" NOM FEMALE SWEAT X 15" 026613008318 37.33
WC44-18 COPPER WATER HEATER CONN 3/4" NOM FEMALE SWEAT X 3/4" NOM FEMALE SWEAT X 18" 026613008325 40.62
WRJ WATER HEATER CONN WASHER 1.02" OD (.687" ID) X .240" THICK 026613051963 2.15
WRU-12-12X BRASS MALE ADAPTOR 3/4-14 STRAIGHT MALE PIPE THREAD X 3/4" MIP 026613154213 13.91
WWCD WATER HEATER CONN WASHER .940" X .675" ID X .218" THICK 026613051970 2.15
Part Number Description Item UPC List Price EA
GAS APPLIANCE & WATER HEATER CONNECTORS  List Price Schedule - February 5, 2024